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Description

199211190002
75571

11/19/1992
02:13:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE J ELLIOTT
CORP

14 105 Lot#:38
Book:14
Pg:105

199211160002
70541

11/16/1992
11:27:02

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LAW, ROBERT
N

11 40 Lot#:10
Book:11 Pg:40

199211160002
70551

11/16/1992
11:29:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MANIS,
JOSEPH P

9 104 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:104

199211160002
71381

11/16/1992
02:49:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199212010002
85511

12/01/1992
11:32:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WILCOX,
WILLIAM E

13 144 Lot#:21
Book:13
Pg:144

199212150003
00581

12/15/1992
11:06:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LACHINA, F
MICHAEL

12 79 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:79

199212070002
92501

12/07/1992
03:04:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
EUGINIA F

6 87 Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:87

199212170003
04411

12/17/1992
11:21:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SHANNON,
JOHN D

15 106 Lot#:220
Book:15
Pg:106

199212080002
93461

12/08/1992
11:36:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
ANDREW W

14 91 Lot#:13
Book:14 Pg:91

199212080002
93551

12/08/1992
11:54:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212080002
93571

12/08/1992
11:57:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199212100002
96231

12/10/1992
12:27:12

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE POYNOR,
WILMER S III

6 150 Lot#:78 Book:6
Pg:150

199212100002
96311

12/10/1992
12:53:37

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SULLIVAN,
GILBERT M JR

7 156 Lot#:117
Book:7 Pg:156

199212100002
96301

12/10/1992
12:53:36

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212140002
98501

12/14/1992
09:17:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERSON,
DOUGLAS J

199212140002
98981

12/14/1992
11:04:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BISHOP,
GARY H

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199212140002
99611

12/14/1992
02:43:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MORELOCK,
JOHN M JR

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE

199212310003
17441

12/31/1992
11:28:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SLAUGHTER,
ROBERT L

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW



199212310003
17801

12/31/1992
12:43:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199209110001
98491

199212310003
17821

12/31/1992
12:52:07

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199210060002
24981

199212310003
17831

12/31/1992
12:52:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199208110001
66341

199212310003
17841

12/31/1992
12:52:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BIBB, WILLIAM
K

199207060001
31371

199212310003
17851

12/31/1992
12:52:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES RICE,
RICHARD B

199301150000
14811

01/15/1993
11:54:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE J ELLIOTT
CORPORATIO
N

16 115 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:115

199301190000
16461

01/19/1993
11:16:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301050000
02051

01/05/1993
11:49:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCULLOUG
H, JERRY

16 76 Lot#:810
Book:16 Pg:76

199301200000
19481

01/20/1993
04:25:48

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAY BISHOP
HOMES INC

16 89 Lot#:34
Book:16 Pg:89

199301210000
19821

01/21/1993
09:37:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
PAUL G

16 96 Lot#:827
Book:16 Pg:96

199301060000
03471

01/06/1993
09:34:35

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CHU, WEN
JANG

7 32 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:32

199301250000
23091

01/25/1993
11:19:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE,
WILBURN
HOBSON

16 106 Lot#:70
Book:16
Pg:106


