Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211190002 75571	11/19/1992 02:13:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J ELLIOTT CORP			14	105		Lot#:38 Book:14 Pg:105
199211160002 70541	11/16/1992 11:27:02	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAW, ROBERT N			11	40		Lot#:10 Book:11 Pg:40
199211160002 70551	11/16/1992 11:29:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANIS, JOSEPH P			9	104		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:104
199211160002 71381	11/16/1992 02:49:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC						
199212010002 85511	12/01/1992 11:32:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILCOX, WILLIAM E			13	144		Lot#:21 Book:13 Pg:144
199212150003 00581	12/15/1992 11:06:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LACHINA, F MICHAEL			12	79		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:79
199212070002 92501	12/07/1992 03:04:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, EUGINIA F			6	87		Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:87
199212170003 04411	12/17/1992 11:21:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHANNON, JOHN D			15	106		Lot#:220 Book:15 Pg:106
199212080002 93461	12/08/1992 11:36:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, ANDREW W			14	91		Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:91
199212080002 93551	12/08/1992 11:54:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199212080002 93571	12/08/1992 11:57:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199212100002 96231	12/10/1992 12:27:12	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POYNOR, WILMER S III			6	150		Lot#:78 Book:6 Pg:150
199212100002 96311	12/10/1992 12:53:37	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SULLIVAN, GILBERT M JR			7	156		Lot#:117 Book:7 Pg:156
199212100002 96301	12/10/1992 12:53:36	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199212140002 98501	12/14/1992 09:17:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERSON, DOUGLAS J						
199212140002 98981	12/14/1992 11:04:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BISHOP, GARY H						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199212140002 99611	12/14/1992 02:43:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MORELOCK, JOHN M JR						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE
199212310003 17441	12/31/1992 11:28:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLAUGHTER, ROBERT L						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW

199212310003 17801	12/31/1992 12:43:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK				199209110001 98491	
199212310003 17821	12/31/1992 12:52:07	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO				199210060002 24981	
199212310003 17831	12/31/1992 12:52:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO				199208110001 66341	
199212310003 17841	12/31/1992 12:52:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BIBB, WILLIAM K				199207060001 31371	
199212310003 17851	12/31/1992 12:52:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, RICHARD B					
199301150000 14811	01/15/1993 11:54:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J ELLIOTT CORPORATIO N		16	115		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:115
199301190000 16461	01/19/1993 11:16:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					
199301050000 02051	01/05/1993 11:49:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCULLOUG H, JERRY		16	76		Lot#:810 Book:16 Pg:76
199301200000 19481	01/20/1993 04:25:48	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAY BISHOP HOMES INC		16	89		Lot#:34 Book:16 Pg:89
199301210000 19821	01/21/1993 09:37:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS, PAUL G		16	96		Lot#:827 Book:16 Pg:96
199301060000 03471	01/06/1993 09:34:35	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHU, WEN JANG		7	32		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:32
199301250000 23091	01/25/1993 11:19:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, WILBURN HOBSON		16	106		Lot#:70 Book:16 Pg:106